SPECIFICATIONS ABOVE ARE FOR REFERENCES ONLY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE                         www.tlilighting.com.au 35A29
DOWNLIGHT  SMD
DL284C IK10  IP65
SMD DOWNLIGHT
A
B
CCT Selection DIP Switch 3CCT
LED Driver Built-out
Dimming Option Triac/ DALI/ 0-10V
Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP65
Impact Resistance (IK Rating) IK10
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
Certification SAA/ RoHS/ CE
INSTALLATION & ACCESSORIESFEATURES & BENEFITS
Recessed
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBmm) CUT-OUT(mm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
TLI-DL28401C-3-10W 10W AC220-240V Ø110x51 Ø90-Ø95 1050lm 0.34 30PCS
TLI-DL28401C-3-13W 13W AC220-240V Ø110x51 Ø90-Ø95 1350lm 0.34 30PCS
TLI-DL28401C-4-18W 18W AC220-240V Ø150x64 Ø125-140 1950lm 0.62 12PCS
TLI-DL28401C-4-25W 25W AC220-240V Ø150x64 Ø125-140 2750lm 0.62 12PCS
TLI-DL28401C-6-18W 18W AC220-240V Ø172x69 Ø150-165 1950lm 0.79 12PCS
TLI-DL28401C-6-25W 25W AC220-240V Ø172x69 Ø150-165 2750lm 0.79 12PCS
TLI-DL28401C-6-30W 30W AC220-240V Ø172x69 Ø150-165 3500lm 0.79 12PCS
TLI-DL28401C-8-18W 18W AC220-240V Ø235x81 Ø200-220 1950lm 1.27 6PCS
TLI-DL28401C-8-25W 25W AC220-240V Ø235x81 Ø200-220 2750lm 1.27 6PCS
TLI-DL28401C-8-35W 35W AC220-240V Ø235x81 Ø200-220 3850lm 1.27 6PCS
DATA SHEET
Materials of Optics PC+AL1070
Materials of Housing Aluminum Die-casting
Light Source SMD (SDCM<6)